PART LISTS

PRODUCT : Recovrery Point
SUITE TO VEHICLE : FORD RANGER 2016

@ ®)

©

Recovrery Point No. 1, 1 Set. L,R Recovrery Point No.2, 1 Set. L,R Washer M10, 12 Pcs.

@ (5)

B
AN N\
SR M

Bolt M10 x 1.25 x 35, 6 Pcs. Nut M10 x 1.25, 6 Pcs. Bolt M12 x 1.5 x 100, 6 Pcs.

@ ©

S

Washer M12, 28 Pcs. Bolt M12 x 1.5 x 45, 6 Pcs. Nut M12 x 1.5, 20 Pcs.

=
=

\ .
S 51 =
g J >, \)
: %
Support bracket , 4 Pcs. Support bracket, 2 Pcs. Support bracket, 2 Pcs.

U - Bolt M12 x 1.5, 4 Pcs.




L\ FITTING INSTRUCTION

4x4 ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT : _amoo<-.mQ Point
SUITE TO VEHICLE : FORD RANGER 2016

T - /) o %%%i 7> Truck Frame
B _— T ‘\ = = ‘MJJJJ @ (€ 9\!
— _ e - ‘
- _ _ - _— el ) SO A
T = l‘
| L ‘%vaw‘\\

5 5
\ ] B ., S

| € T

B
N q
\ n, —
@ 1"\
|
Oy
_ p y N
_— =
- q &) r L q K
W= o @
- ,/—ﬁn — >
\ >
oY
N ‘\n l\o ’
< ( .
g HEeY (
) N ,_,_,_,, | ———

@@ :




	Recovrery  Point Ranger 2016-List
	Recovrery  Point Ranger 2016 List

	Recovrery  Point Ranger 2016-Fitting
	Recovrery  Point Ranger 2016 Fitting


